
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 6: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 7: POWER, STEVE                   

    1.  DUVRESKA, DANIELA             A - Group     DIVE CALGA                     432.45

              401A  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   36.90     36.90 (2)

              201B  1.6        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   36.80     73.70 (1)

              5231D 2.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    117.80 (1)

              301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   35.70    153.50 (1)

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   36.55    190.05 (1)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   46.20    236.25 (2)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   51.60    287.85 (1)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   48.30    336.15 (1)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   45.60    381.75 (1)

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   50.70    432.45 (1)

    2.  VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE A - Group     PCDC                           420.40

              401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   35.25     35.25 (6)

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   33.15     68.40 (6)

              201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.00    100.40 (6)

              301B  1.7        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   37.40    137.80 (4)

              5132D 2.2        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   49.50    187.30 (2)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   50.70    238.00 (1)

              203B  2.3        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   48.30    286.30 (2)

              303B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   46.80    333.10 (2)

              5331D 2.2        7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   42.90    376.00 (2)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   44.40    420.40 (2)
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Montreal, QC

    3.  LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       399.35

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   35.70     35.70 (4)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   33.60     69.30 (4)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   33.15    102.45 (4)

              401A  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   36.00    138.45 (3)

              5331D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   41.80    180.25 (4)

              105B  2.6        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   48.10    228.35 (4)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   41.40    269.75 (5)

              303B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   45.60    315.35 (4)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.40    359.75 (3)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   39.60    399.35 (3)

    4.  KOOP, ISA                     A - Group     SASKATOON                      397.90

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   34.00     34.00 (11)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   32.80     66.80 (7)

              401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   30.75     97.55 (8)

              301B  1.7        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   35.70    133.25 (6)

              5231D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95    174.20 (6)

              105C  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   48.00    222.20 (6)

              203B  2.3        6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   36.80    259.00 (7)

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   52.80    311.80 (5)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.20    355.00 (4)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   42.90    397.90 (4)

    5.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     395.40

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   35.70     35.70 (4)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     69.30 (4)

              301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   34.00    103.30 (3)

              401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   27.75    131.05 (7)

              5231D 2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    172.00 (8)

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   51.60    223.60 (5)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   50.70    274.30 (3)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   43.70    318.00 (3)

              303B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    350.40 (5)

              5233D 2.5        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   45.00    395.40 (5)
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    6.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               A - Group     IDIVE                          389.70

              401A  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   37.80     37.80 (1)

              103B  1.7        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   35.70     73.50 (2)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   35.20    108.70 (2)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   33.15    141.85 (2)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   44.00    185.85 (3)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   49.20    235.05 (3)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   37.95    273.00 (4)

              303B  2.4        4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   28.80    301.80 (6)

              105B  2.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   42.90    344.70 (6)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   45.00    389.70 (6)

    7.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     385.65

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   31.45     31.45 (16)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   32.80     64.25 (10)

              301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   34.85     99.10 (7)

              401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50    130.60 (8)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   45.10    175.70 (5)

              105B  2.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   39.00    214.70 (8)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    252.65 (8)

              303B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   45.60    298.25 (7)

              5333D 2.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.20    342.45 (7)

              403B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.20    385.65 (7)

    8.  TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           376.95

              201B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (12)

              301B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15     66.75 (8)

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   35.70    102.45 (4)

              401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   33.75    136.20 (5)

              5231D 2.1        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    174.00 (7)

              105B  2.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   42.90    216.90 (7)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.85    261.75 (6)

              303B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    294.15 (8)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   43.20    337.35 (8)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   39.60    376.95 (8)
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    9.  SEMPLE, AMELIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          365.70

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   34.85     34.85 (10)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   30.40     65.25 (9)

              301B  1.7        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   29.75     95.00 (11)

              401A  1.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   32.40    127.40 (9)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   38.50    165.90 (10)

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   34.80    200.70 (11)

              203C  2.0        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.00    239.70 (12)

              303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   40.95    280.65 (12)

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    331.05 (9)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   34.65    365.70 (9)

    10. TIMMER, NELIA                 A - Group     GATINEAU                       365.20

              401A  1.8        5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   25.20     25.20 (23)

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   28.05     53.25 (23)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   32.80     86.05 (20)

              301B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60    116.65 (17)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   44.00    160.65 (13)

              105B  2.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   39.00    199.65 (12)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.10    238.75 (13)

              303C  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   43.05    281.80 (11)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   44.40    326.20 (10)

              5134D 2.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   39.00    365.20 (10)

    11. BARLOCK, LAUREN               A - Group     KWDC                           359.35

              401A  1.8        5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   29.70     29.70 (19)

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05     57.75 (22)

              201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   28.00     85.75 (21)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0   28.05    113.80 (19)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   37.80    151.60 (18)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   42.50    194.10 (16)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   48.10    242.20 (10)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   37.95    280.15 (13)

              303B  2.4        3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   32.40    312.55 (14)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   46.80    359.35 (11)
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    12. BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           A - Group     CAMO                           358.60

              401A  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   35.10     35.10 (7)

              103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   28.90     64.00 (11)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   32.00     96.00 (10)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.90    124.90 (12)

              5231D 2.1        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   38.85    163.75 (11)

              105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    204.55 (9)

              403B  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    244.15 (9)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   41.40    285.55 (9)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.75    322.30 (11)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   36.30    358.60 (12)

    13. IASINSKA, DANIELA             A - Group     CAMO                           357.70

              401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50     31.50 (15)

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   31.45     62.95 (13)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.80     91.75 (14)

              301B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   33.15    124.90 (12)

              5231D 2.1        6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   37.80    162.70 (12)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   36.30    199.00 (13)

              105C  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   42.00    241.00 (11)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    282.40 (10)

              303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   35.70    318.10 (13)

              403B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    357.70 (13)

    14. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     355.90

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     30.60 (18)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   31.20     61.80 (14)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   30.60     92.40 (12)

              401B  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   27.00    119.40 (14)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   37.40    156.80 (17)

              105B  2.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   36.40    193.20 (17)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   42.55    235.75 (14)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   43.20    278.95 (14)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   43.20    322.15 (12)

              5233D 2.5        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   33.75    355.90 (14)
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    15. LABADIE, LAURENCE             A - Group     CAMO                           352.20

              401A  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   35.10     35.10 (7)

              301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   34.85     69.95 (3)

              201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     96.35 (9)

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   30.60    126.95 (10)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   39.60    166.55 (9)

              5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    204.35 (10)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   28.75    233.10 (15)

              303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   39.90    273.00 (15)

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   32.40    305.40 (15)

              403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   46.80    352.20 (15)

    16. MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            337.75

              401A  1.8        5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10     35.10 (7)

              201B  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   24.00     59.10 (17)

              301B  1.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   33.15     92.25 (13)

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   33.15    125.40 (11)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    160.05 (14)

              105C  2.4        3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   25.20    185.25 (19)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   36.80    222.05 (18)

              403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   39.60    261.65 (16)

              303C  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   42.00    303.65 (16)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   34.10    337.75 (16)

    17. RAPONI, MARIA                 A - Group     TDA                            330.45

              103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   28.90     28.90 (21)

              201B  1.6        6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   29.60     58.50 (20)

              301B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.05     86.55 (19)

              401B  1.5        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   27.75    114.30 (18)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   34.65    148.95 (19)

              105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   40.80    189.75 (18)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   34.50    224.25 (16)

              303C  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   33.60    257.85 (17)

              403C  2.2        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    294.15 (17)

              5331D 2.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   36.30    330.45 (17)
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    18. READ, JULIA                   A - Group     ONDC                           325.40

              103B  1.7        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   32.30     32.30 (14)

              201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   26.40     58.70 (19)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   30.60     89.30 (16)

              401B  1.5        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   30.00    119.30 (16)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    158.90 (16)

              403B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    198.50 (14)

              105B  2.6        2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   23.40    221.90 (19)

              203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   27.60    249.50 (21)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    284.15 (20)

              5233D 2.5        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   41.25    325.40 (18)

    19. LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      323.65

              103B  1.7        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   24.65     24.65 (24)

              201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   26.40     51.05 (24)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   26.35     77.40 (24)

              401B  1.5        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.50    105.90 (24)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.65    140.55 (23)

              403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   42.90    183.45 (20)

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   32.40    215.85 (21)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   36.80    252.65 (18)

              303C  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   33.60    286.25 (19)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   37.40    323.65 (19)

    20. MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          320.55

              401A  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   36.90     36.90 (2)

              201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   26.40     63.30 (12)

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.05     91.35 (15)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.05    119.40 (14)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   39.60    159.00 (15)

              105C  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   37.20    196.20 (15)

              303C  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   27.30    223.50 (17)

              203B  2.3        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   27.60    251.10 (20)

              5233D 2.5        3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   26.25    277.35 (21)

              403B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   43.20    320.55 (20)
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    21. WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     312.90

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   33.15     33.15 (13)

              201B  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   26.40     59.55 (16)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   27.20     86.75 (18)

              401A  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   27.00    113.75 (20)

              5231D 2.1        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   31.50    145.25 (21)

              403B  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   33.60    178.85 (22)

              105B  2.6        2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5   19.50    198.35 (23)

              303B  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.40    242.75 (22)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   32.20    274.95 (22)

              5223D 2.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   37.95    312.90 (21)

    22. HAJI, VASHTI                  A - Group     SS/WR                          309.45

              401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   29.25     29.25 (20)

              103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   28.90     58.15 (21)

              201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   26.40     84.55 (22)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   28.05    112.60 (22)

              5231D 2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   31.50    144.10 (22)

              403B  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   37.20    181.30 (21)

              105C  2.4        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   36.00    217.30 (20)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   34.50    251.80 (19)

              303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   36.75    288.55 (18)

              5132D 2.2        2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   20.90    309.45 (22)

    23. BOSLEY, SOPHIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          293.60

              401B  1.5        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   30.75     30.75 (17)

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     61.35 (15)

              201B  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   20.80     82.15 (23)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05    110.20 (23)

              5132D 2.2        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   23.10    133.30 (24)

              403C  2.2        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   34.10    167.40 (24)

              104B  2.3        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   33.35    200.75 (22)

              203C  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   33.00    233.75 (23)

              303C  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   31.50    265.25 (23)

              5231D 2.1        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   28.35    293.60 (23)
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    24. JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           285.50

              401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   27.75     27.75 (22)

              201B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     58.95 (18)

              103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   28.05     87.00 (17)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   26.35    113.35 (21)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   35.20    148.55 (20)

              105C  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   30.00    178.55 (23)

              303B  2.4        2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   19.20    197.75 (24)

              203B  2.3        4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   24.15    221.90 (24)

              5231D 2.1        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   25.20    247.10 (24)

              403B  2.4        4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   38.40    285.50 (24)
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